
 

 

 

 

ADI SHANKARA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KALADY 

 

M.Tech Fee Structure (2023 - 2024) 

 

 

 

 

Fee Items 

 

 

Semester 1 

 

 

Semester 2 

 

 

Semester 3 

 

 

Semester 4 

 

Admission Fee 

 

 

500 

 

   

 

Tuition Fee* 

 

 

15000* 

 

 

15000* 

 

 

15000* 

 

 

15000* 

 

 

Caution Deposit 

 

 

2500 

 

   

 

Other Fees:  

Administration 

Charges + Sports Fee 

+ Affiliation 

 

 

2580 

 

   

 

GRAND TOTAL 

 

    

20,580.00 

 

       

15,000.00 

 

 

      15,000.00  

 

 

      15,000.00  

 

 

*Scholarship 

1. For students secured 85% and above in the qualifying examination-5000/-(Tuition Fee 

Rs.10000/-) 

2. For students secured  75% and above in the qualifying exam - 3000/-    (Tuition Fee 

Rs.12000/-) 

 

University Fee  

 To be paid by the students separately 

  
 

 


