ADI SHANKARA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KALADY

M.Tech Fee Structure (2023 - 2024)

Fee Items	Semester 1	Semester 2	Semester 3	Semester 4
Admission Fee	500			
Tuition Fee*	15000*	15000*	15000*	15000*
Caution Deposit	2500			
Other Fees: Administration Charges + Sports Fee + Affiliation	2580			
GRAND TOTAL	20,580.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00

*Scholarship

- 1. For students secured 85% and above in the qualifying examination-5000/-(Tuition Fee Rs.10000/-)
- 2. For students secured 75% and above in the qualifying exam 3000/- (Tuition Fee Rs.12000/-)

University Fee

To be paid by the students separately